
Technical Data
Consumer Unit Recess Kits

Technical Specification  
Material

Finish

Number of Lengths

Fixings Included

Sizes

Steel

White Painted

4

Yes

CFA32: 16 Module

CFA33: 19 Module

CFA34: 22 Module

Introduction
These kits allow the BG Fortress Consumer Units to be 
recessed into the wall to reduce the footprint of the product in 
the room. This is ideal for locations where the consumer unit is 
on show. 

After using the recess kit, only the cover and visor is 
immediately accessible so that the devices can be switched 
on or off. 

Available for 16, 19 or 22 module consumer units, the kits are 
easy to assemble and install with a minimum of effort. 

Manufactured from steel; the kit comes complete with fixings 
and instructions. Please note that the consumer unit is not 
included in this kit.

Product ImagesProduct Description

Line Diagram 

X

Y

Z

Cat No.

X Y Z

Dimensions (mm) Unpacked Product Weight(kg)

CFA32

CFA33

CFA34

479

533

587

324

324

324

82

82

82

0.654

0.893

0.921

Consumer Unit Sizes

Cat No.

X Y Z

The wall hole size(mm)

CFA32

CFA33

CFA34

420

474

528

241.4

241.4

241.4

85

85

85

Wall Cut Out Sizes
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Consumer Unit Recess Kits

Cat No. Description

Product Each IndividualInner Box Inner 
Box

Inner BoxOuter Box Outer 
Box

Outer Box

Packaging Type Pack Quantity Barcode

White Box+Label

White Box+Label

White Box+Label

5050765048613

5050765121934

5050765121941

NA

NA

NA

5050765100830

5050765050765

5050765121996

NA

NA

NA

Shipping Carton 

Shipping Carton 

Shipping Carton

Packaging Information

CFA32-01

CFA33-01

CFA34-01

Recess Kit, 16 Mod CU

Recess Kit, 19 Mod CU

Recess Kit, 22 Mod CU

1

1

1

NA

NA

NA

5

12

12

Cat No. Description

Product Each Outer BoxInner Box Inner 
Box

Outer Box Outer 
Box

Dimension ( H x W x D) cm Weight (kg) CBM (m3)

6.5 x 45.5 x 5.5

6.5 x 46 x 5.5

6.5 x 59 x 5.5

NA

NA

NA

26 x 40.5 x 23.2

30.5 x 47.5 x 23.2

30.5 x 60.5 x 23.2 

Weights & Dimensions

CFA32-01

CFA33-01

CFA34-01

Recess Kit, 16 Mod CU

Recess Kit, 19 Mod CU

Recess Kit, 22 Mod CU

0.704

0.993

1

3.77

16.3

16.3

0.02

0.02

0.04

NA

NA

NA


